
BLACKISTON CUP 

 HOME  AWAY 
    
1st Round. Victoria Saints                               vs Parc Llewelyn 
Monday 18th May Jersey vs Bonymaen 
 Dunvant Druids vs Waunarlwydd 

* Clyne Valley vs Pontardawe Pirates 
***                                             Oystermouth vs Llansamlet 

 Sketty vs Coedgwilym 
 Mynyddbach Social vs Swansea 
    

 Dyfatty  -  BYE   
    

* Play on Monday 25th May   
*** Play on Thursday 14th May   

    
    
    
    
2nd Round. Victoria Saints / Parc Llewelyn vs Jersey / Bonymaen 
Monday 15th June Dunvant Druids / Waunarlwydd vs Clyne Valley / Pontardawe P’t 
 Oystermouth / Llansamlet vs Sketty / Coedgwilym 
 Mynyddbach Social / Swansea vs Dyfatty 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
Semi Finals.  vs  
Monday 20th July  vs  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
FINAL.  vs  
Sunday 9th August    
    
    
    
    

 

  



WALTER WITHEY TRIPLES 

 HOME  AWAY 
    
1st Round. Dunvant Druids vs Jersey 
Thursday 6th August Oystermouth vs Mynyddbach Social 
 Coedgwilym vs Swansea 
 Bonymaen vs St. Thomas Dockers 

* Clyne Valley vs Parc Llewelyn 
 Victoria Saints vs Llansamlet 

* Mumbles vs Dyfatty 
    
 Sketty  -  BYE   
    

* Play on Thursday 30th July   
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
2nd Round. Dunvant Druids / Sketty vs Oystermouth / Mynyddbach S 
Thursday 13th August Coedgwilym / Swansea vs Bonymaen / St. Thomas Dock. 
 Clyne Valley / Parc Llewelyn vs Victoria Saints / Llansamlet 
 Mumbles / Dyfatty vs Sketty 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
Semi Finals.  vs  
Thursday 20th August  vs  
    
    
    
    
    
    
FINAL.  vs  
Finals Weekend    
12th/13th Sept    
    
    

 

  



GRAHAM JONES DOUBLE FOURS 

 ** states direction of play.   
    
Preliminary Round. Hafod Bro. ** vs Parc Llewelyn 
Monday 1st June    
    
    
1st Round. Hafod Bro / Parc Llewelyn vs Jersey 
Monday 29th June Coedgwilym vs Swansea 
 Clyne Valley ** vs Pontardawe Pirates 
 Sketty vs Oystermouth 
 Tawe** vs Bonymaen ** 
 Dunvant Druids vs Llansamlet 
 Victoria Saints vs Dyfatty 
 Mumbles vs Mynyddbach Social 
    
 Oystermouth home leg at 

Dunvant  
 Mumbles home leg at Sketty 

    
    
    
    
    
2nd Round.  vs  
Monday 13th July  vs  
  vs  
  vs  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
Semi Finals.  vs  
Monday 3rd August  vs  
    
    
    
    
    
FINAL  vs  
Finals Weekend    
12th/13th Sept    
    
    

 

  



KEN THOMAS MIDWEEK TRIPLES CUP 

 HOME  AWAY 
    
1st Round. St. Thomas Dockers vs Tawe 
Tuesday 19th May Victoria Saints vs Parc Llewelyn 
 Mumbles vs Sketty 
 Clyne Valley vs Bonymaen 
 Waunarlwydd vs Llansamlet 

** Oystermouth vs Jersey 
    
 Mynyddbach Social  -  BYE   
 Dunvant Druids  -  BYE   
    

** Play on Tuesday 23rd June   
    
    
    
    
    
2nd Round. St. Thomas Dockers / Tawe vs Victoria Saints/ Parc Llewelyn 
Tuesday 28th July Mumbles / Sketty vs Clyne Valley / Bonymaen 
 Waunarlwydd / Llansamlet vs Oystermouth / Jersey 
 Mynyddbach Social vs Dunvant Druids 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
Semi Finals.  vs  
Tuesday 25th August  vs  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
FINAL.  vs  
Sunday 30th August    
    
    
    
    

 

  



ERN WALTERS RINK CUP 

 HOME  AWAY 
    
Preliminary Round. Sketty Rollers vs Swansea Jacks 
Wed. 13th May St. Thomas Dockers vs Dunvant Nutters 
 Sketty vs Mynyddbach Social 
 Victoria Saints vs Oystermouth 
    
    
    
    
    
1st Round. Sketty Rollers / Swansea Jacks vs St. Thomas / Dunvant Nutters 
Wed. 3rd June Sketty / Mynyddbach Social vs Victoria Saints / Oystermouth 
 Llansamlet vs Mumbles 
 Pontardawe Pirates vs Waunarlwydd 
 Coedgwilym vs Dyfatty 
 Dunvant Turbos ** vs Swansea Jills 
 Clyne Valley vs Tawe 
 Swansea Vale vs Jersey 
    
 ** direction of play   
    
    
    
    
    
    
2nd Round.  vs  
Wed. 8th July  vs  
  vs  
  vs  
    
    
    
    
Semi Finals  vs  
Wed. 19th August  vs  
    
    
    
FINAL.  vs  
Finals Weekend    
12th/13th Sept    
    

 

 


